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PRO
PERTY TA

X RECEIPT 

illllli\11 Iii!! 1111\U\ \ l 
A

ssessm
ent N

o. : 2610202899378 

N
am

e of the Assessee
: ASIT KUM

AR KUN DU 

W
ard N

o
: 17 

O
ld. N

o.: 
17977. 

H
old Ing No : 33 

Locality/Street :BERH W
EST PARA 

Received the sum
 of Rs. 142s.oo (in w

ordsl RUPEES O
NE TH

O
U

SAN
D

 FO
UR H

U
N

D
R

ED
 TWENJY-EIYE ONLY 

on account of property tax and surcharge as detailed below
: 

D
etails of A

rrear R
eceived (Year w

ise) 

Year (O
thers) 

2019-2020 
2020-2021 

2021-2022 

P
ropertyTax 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

R
ebateO

nP
ropertyTax 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

S
urchargeA

m
t 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

Interest 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0,00 

Total 

A
rrear 

I 
1st Q

tr 

A
m

ount 
A

pril• June 

0.00
1 

0.00 

0.001 
0.001 

0.00
1 

0.001 

0.00
1 

0.001 

Pay M
ode: O

nline, A
m

ount: 1425.00 
Bank Transaction ID

: 
YH

D
41546063461 

Paid A
t : M

unicipality 

• This is a system
 generated report no signature is required • 

R
eceipt D

ate
: 07/11/2022 

R
eceipt No : 2022-2023;::).'~-:: 

Bill R
eceipt No. : 

C
urrent (2022-2023) 

2nd Q
tr 

A
m

ount 
July -Sep 

0.00 

0.001 

o.ool 

oool 

3rd Q
tr 

4th Q
tr 

A
m

ount 
I 

A
m

o
u

n
t 

O
ct -

D
ec I Jan -M

aren 

' 
750.00

i 
750 00 i 

. 
i 

-37,SOI 
-37 soJ 

o.oo\ 
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o.oc\ 
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--"' 

_ 
_

j_
_ 

.I. 
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Net Am
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C
ollecting Sarkar/C
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,~ 

T.na 
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· 75 : : i 
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